*** Acted as Principal Investigator from May 2018 to September 2018
  **** Acted as Principal Investigator from October 2018 to October 2021

4. Sub-project budget (Tk.):
 4.1 Total: (in Tk. as approved) 1,41,83,075.00 (Tk. One core forty one lac eighty three 

thousand seventy five only);
  DU-Component [Tk. 91,02,919.00 (ninety one lakh, two thousand nine hundred nineteen 

only)]
  BRRI Component [Tk. 50,80,156.00 (fifty lac eighty thousand one hundred fifty six 

only)]
 4.2 Latest Revised (if any): 01 December, 2020 (DU component)
    11 August, 2021 (BRRI Component)
5. Duration of the sub-project:
 5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 8 May, 2018
 5.2 End date: 31 October, 2021

6. Background of the sub-project: